
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

+5V+12V+12V

+5V

+12V

Balance Connetor Cable to
5pin Female of Lipo Battery
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GND

3 Pin Female Cable to
Channel3 of the Receiver

Plug the Gain Wires
from 3 Gyros here

CIRCUIT FOR 5V REGULATOR & BATTERY LOW VOLT
     ALARM & CH3 GAIN WIRING TO GYROS
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5pin Male to Battery

3 Pin Berg Female to
Channel 3 Receiver
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